
Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full
$20,000 $19,000 $15,000 $14,250 $20,000 $19,000
$15,000 $14,250 $20,000 $19,000 $20,000 $19,000  $  15,000 $14,250
$10,000 $9,500 $15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250
$25,000 $23,750 $25,000 $23,750

$15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250  $  15,000 $14,250

$10,000 $9,500 $15,000 $14,250 $10,000 $9,500  $  10,000 $9,500
Lot 201-224 $20,000 $19,000
Lot 225-226

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750
$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$10,000 $9,500 $10,000 $9,500

$20,000 $19,000
$20,000 $19,000 $15,000 $14,250 $20,000 $19,000  $  20,000 $19,000
$25,000 $23,750 $25,000 $23,750

$7,000 $6,650

Section 7A The Last Forest Private 
Cremation Scattering Sub B Space 1-68, 
Sub C Space 1-25, Sub D Space 1-73, Sub E 
Space 1-74, Sub F Space 1-65, Sub G Space 
1-46, Sub H Space 1-31, Sub K Space 1-77

Section 7 all other graves

With every private scattering space purchase in Section 7A, the Scattering Authorization Form must be completed and attached to 
contract
The memorialization order form will be completed by the family at the time of purchase; however, must include future date fees if 
appropriate.

Section 7 Lot 99
Section 7 Las Ramblas

 Forest Lawn Page 1
Land per Single Space

Section 1
Section 1 Lot #540-552 Do not Split Bench 
Section 1 Lot #553-557

Section 6

Section 3, 4

Section 4 Cremation grave for 2

Section 1 Lot 367

Section 2, 5

Section 7 SG #201-222 Cremation only

Section 3 Cremation grave for 2

Cremation ashes will be placed directly into the grave by the grounds department without a container

Preneed Final dates at $25 each
Must write on contract "Includes Matthew's Bronze #71042451 10"x5" Plaque $780 on stake"

Graves in this section are 3'x3' and will allow for 1 or 2 cremations. Same cost for grave and plaque.
The cost of the service fee for interment will be the regular cost of a private scattering

Flush Upright Roadside Pathway



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full

$5,000 $4,750 $7,500 $7,125 $7,500 $7,125 $5,000 $4,750
$5,000 $4,750 $7,500 $7,125 $7,500 $7,125

 $    4,000 
At Need Only (No choice as to 
location)

$6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $5,700  $    6,000 $5,700

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$7,500 $7,125 $7,500 $7,125 $7,500 $7,125  $    5,000 $4,750
$5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750  $    5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750  $    4,000 $3,800

$8,500 $8,075 $8,500 $8,075 $8,500 $8,075
$17,500 $16,625

$8,500 $8,075 $8,500 $8,075 $8,500 $8,075

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750
Landscaped spaces: (price includes 
Maintenance) $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

Section 18 Estates: (larger than traditional Lots, landscaped) $150/SQ FT
$142.50/SQ 
FT

Section 13 Jubilee Springs Hillside Estate Lots $60 per sq. foot
(Must attach signed Section 13 Memorial Specification Sheet to Contract)

Section 10 1/2

Section 11 & 12

Page 2
Upright

Section 9 Pathway
Section 9

Flush Roadside Pathway

Section 8 & 9

Land per Single Space

Section 11 & 12 - Cremation Graves

Section 13

Section 10

Section 14
Must write on contract "No choice as to location" for pathway

Section 15 Lot 125 East 1/2
Section 15

Section 18 " Creekside Meadow" (Not 

Section 16

Must write on contract: Allows Monument or Bench or Art Piece.
"Maintenance of Existing Plant Material included in price."
"Customized landscaping or non-traditional monument may require trust"



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full

$150/SQ FT
$142.50/SQ 
FT

Feature Pathway $5,000 $4,750

$3,000 $2,850

Scattering in non-lotted garden area in Lot 420 Section 18

Land per Single Space

(Except for Lot #419)

PathwayRoadside
Page 3

UprightFlush

Section 18 Feature Lots

Bronze Plaques may only be purchased at-need

Customer must complete "Scattering Authorization Form"

(May have a companion marker 56x16, ETC. Lengthwise on space)

Price includes a $3,000 trust. You must break this out on contract.

Section 18 Cremation Stone Garden: 
Section 18
Lot 420

Price Does Not Include Scattering Fee

Cemetery selects bronze location and scattering location.

Bronze plate by Matthews Flat Back 5'x3" Plaque (71017997) for $650. Includes First/mi/Last name and birth date set on post near 
the ground.

The scattering and bronze will not be in the same location!



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full

$2,500 $2,375

$3,000 $2,850

$1,700 $1,615

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

Lot 1 $150,000 $142,500
Lot 2 $125,000 $118,750
Lot 3 $100,000 $95,000
Lot 4 $100,000 $95,000
Lot 5 $100,000 $95,000
Lot 6 $100,000 $95,000
Lot 7 $80,000 $76,000
Lot 8 $80,000 $76,000
Lot 9 $80,000 $76,000
Lot 10 $85,000 $80,750
Lot 11 $85,000 $80,750
Lot 12 $75,000 $71,250

$250,000 $237,500
$600,000 $570,000

To be sold as one lot only
$600,000 $570,000

To be sold as one lot only
$350,000 $332,500
$350,000 $332,500
$500,000 $475,000
$400,000 $380,000
$400,000 $380,000

Section 19 FOV Veteran and Spouse in 
same grave as Vet

Section 23 Lot 59

Section 23 Lot 124

Section 23 Lot 51

Roadside

Section 19 FOV Veteran's Spouse adjacent 

Section 19 FOV Cremation Annex

PathwayLand per Single Space

Section 23 Lot 50

Must write on contract "No choice as to location"

Must write on contract "No choice as to location"

Section 23 Lot 64

Section 23 Lot 125

Flush Upright
Page 4

Section 22

Section 20

Section 23 Lot 44

Must write on contract "No choice as to location"

Section 23 Lot 61



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

$200,000 $190,000
$300,000 $285,000
$250,000 $237,500
$500,000 $475,000

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full
$250,000 $237,500

$1,500,000 $1,425,000
$500,000 $475,000
$500,000 $475,000

$2,500,000 $2,375,000
$15,000 $14,250

$7,500 $7,125

$10,000,000 $9,500,000

Lawn Level Grey Granite Only (must 
be surveyed by grounds) $5,000 $4,750

$1,000,000 $950,000

$15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$1,000 $950

Page 5

Section 25 Lot 220

Section 28AA and 28A URN GARDEN

Section 23 Lot 127

(Marker included and already set on grave, Incising of names & future dates extra)(Lots #29-38 Only)

Section 23 Lot 131
Section 23 Lot 134

Section 23 Lot 141

Section 23 Cremation Memorial Walk - 
Section 23 Lot 142

Section 26

Section 25 Pathways

Section 23 Cremation Memorial Walk - 

Land per Single Space

Section 23 Lot 129
Section 23 Lot 130

Section 23 Lot 128

(Space for 2 urns, Marker included for 2 Incising of names and future dates extra)

PathwayFlush Roadside

Section 23 Mirror Lake with Peninsula and naming 
rights (Cremation Interment Only) 

Section 27, 31

Section 23 Lot 136

Must write on contract "Grey Granite Lawn Level Memorials Only, 24x12 or 24x30 or Full Ledgers must be set flush and a maximum 
of 2 grey granite 6' benches no back and see through under seat. Cremation burials only, no casket"

Upright



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full

Double Depth (2 caskets/2 urns) $5,000 $4,750
Single Grave (Non Double Depth) $5,000 $4,750
Community Space (1 out of 2) $2,000 $1,900

Cremation spaces (for 1 or 2 
 

$1,750 $1,663

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750
$2,500 $2,375

Standard Single 1/2 Companion $4,910 $4,665
Standard Companion $6,620 $6,289

$5,000 $4,750
$5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750

$6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $5,700
$25,000 $23,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$7,000 $6,650 $7,000 $6,650 $7,000 $6,650

Section 28-C

Section **29 Pathways (At-need only no 
Pre-need sales)

Roadside Pathway

Section 30 (per grave)

Section 28V Single Depth

Upright

(For community contract write: "No Choice as to Upper/Lower Location"

Section 30 Estate Lots (ledger or bench)

Section 33 1/2

Section 28V Double Depth

Section 32, REG 33

Section 28H Single In Double Depth

(For community contract write: "No Choice as to Upper/Lower Location"

Page 6

Section 28H Double Depth #73-136

Section 28T Garden of Time Lawn Crypts and Special Section 28H

Section 28 includes 28G, 28F and 28H

Land per Single Space Flush

Section 29B Traditional (At-Need only no 
Pre-need sales)



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full
$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$500 $475

$10,000 $9,500

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750
$5,000

$5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750
$5,000 $4,750
$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

Must write on contract memorial 
requirements as in inventory

$800 $760 $1,600 $1,520
(One per space) Must write on 
contract memorial requirements as in 
inventory

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

Section 35A

Section 37 Lot 526-535 (per grave)

Section 37B Do not split

Section 38, 38A, 38 Eternal Path

37-D Garden of Peace

Page 7
Pathway

Section 33GT 

Section 40, 41, 42

Section 37-D Garden of Peace Feature

Section 37C Garden of Our Lady of Sorrows

Section 37 Lot 524 & 525 (per grave) (Can 
sell as 2 or 4 spaces only)

Section 36, 36C, 37A, 38

Section 39

Section 37

Section 50

Section 33GT Cremation LL

Section 38 Eternal Path Cremation Space

Flush UprightLand per Single Space Roadside



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full

$200 $190

Flush LL marker privilege (2x1 only)
3ft 6in X 5 grave dimension 
Grounds determines location.

$15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250 $15,000 $14,250

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750
$8,000 $7,600 $8,000 $7,600 $8,000 $7,600

$5,000 $4,750

$6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $5,700

$6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $5,700

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

$5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $4,750

Lot 2 Bench lot $120,000 $114,000
Lot 5 Obelisk lot $225,000 $213,750
Lot 6 Mausoleum Lot $425,000 $403,750

Section Z

Section M, T and V

Section 51 Infant

Land per Single Space
Page 8

Flush Upright

Section FF

Section N

Section AA 

Section GG Historic Estate Lots

All Lettered Sections See exceptions below

Section BB

Section S pathway

*Note some grave's Memorial Privilege are Slant only (Not Monolith)

PathwayRoadside



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full

Lot 9 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500
Lot 10 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500
Lot 11 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500
Lot 12 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500
Lot 13 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500
Lot 14 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500
Lot 15 Bench Lot $75,000 $71,250
Lot 16 Bench Lot $125,000 $118,750
Cremation Boulder A on Lot 17
Cremation Boulder B on Lot 17
Cremation Boulder C on Lot 17
Lot 18 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500
Lot 19 Monument Lot $150,000 $142,500

Single Graves $25,000 $23,750 $30,000 $28,500
2 Grave Lots (do not split) $70,000 $66,500 $75,000 $71,250
Bench Lots $200,000 $190,000
Obelisk Lots $300,000 $285,000
Sarcophagus Lots $400,000 $380,000
Lot A $750,000 $712,500
Lot B,C, D and E $500,000 $475,000

$200 $190

29C (2X4) 36A (2X3) (No inventory 
left) $200 $190

$1,500,000 $1,425,000

$500,000 $475,000

$250/SQ FT
$237.50/SQ 
FT

Section 24 Lot 12

(2 1/2 X 5) *Section 10 (2 1/2 x 4 1/2)** Must use pathway form

Land per Single Space

Section GG Traditional Lots

Children's 13A

Page 9

Feature Section 3 Lot 33

Pathway

Section GG Historic Estate Lots Continued

Feature Lots (all others) Except Section 10

$35,000 No Discount

Flush

$35,000 No Discount
$35,000 No Discount

RoadsideUpright



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full

$12,000 $11,400 $15,000 $14,250
$5,000 $4,750

Roadside PathwayLand per Single Space

Cremation lots space for 2

Land per Single Space

Page 1
Flush Upright

All Sections

Williamsville Cemetery
UprightFlush PathwayRoadside



Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane
  Revised 1/1/2026                   Land Prices

"No Paid in Full Discount on Insurance Assignments"

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full
Special 
Uniform 
Hickey Only

$8,000 $7,600

$10,000 $9,500 $10,000 $9,500

$8,000 $7,600

$4,000

On Terms $8,000 Paid in Full $7,200

On Terms $12,000 Paid in Full $10,800

Page 1
Land per Single Space Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

Section 1

Gethsemane Cemetery
Land per Single Space

Section E Associates only

Section 5

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. They shall be no larger than 20" 
Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 " High (front) x 10" High (back). Must show on memorial form

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. They shall be no larger than 20" 
Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 " High (front) x 10" High (back). Must show on memorial form

Temporary containers only. Engraving fees not included

Temporary containers only. Engraving fees not included

Section 1A

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. They shall be no larger than 20" 
Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 " High (front) x 10" High (back). Must show on memorial form

Gethsemane Obelisk Double

Gethsemane Obelisk Single

2 burial rights 1 casket 1 cremation or 2 cremations. Upright single graves marker grey only polished or unpolished, 2 or more 
graves follow monument formula. Single upright not to exceed 24"x24". Lawn Level markers at foot of grave only.































Page 1 of 2

               LAKESIDE CEMETERY GRAVE PRICES     

January 1, 2026

         SECTION PRIVILEGE TYPE PRICE

On Terms Paid in Full
Section D
#1 and 1C Off Sale
#3 and #5 $50,000 $47,500
#6 and #7 $40,000 $38,000
#8 $30,000 $28,500
Section  N
          Landscaped Monument  (needs 2 or more), see inventory $2,500 $2,375
          Lawn level $1,500 $1,425
Sections  B , J,  K,  L,  S   -   1,  2,  3,  4,  A,  B1,  B2,  E
          Upright needs 2 or more
          See Inventory

Section  H  $2,000 $1,900
          Monument  - 2 or more, 
          Slant face or LL on single grave
          4' wide and 3' high maximum size monument

$3,000 $2,850
$4,000 $3,800

          Monument on 2 grave lot (or more) use formula
          Single 18"high 24"wide max Hickey

$5,000 $4,750
          Monument on 2 grave lot (or more) use formula
          Single 18"high 24"wide max Hickey
Section L Lake Feature Lot
Lake Lot #3 $500,000 $475,000
Lake Lot #4 $400,000 $380,000
Lake Lot #5 $300,000 $285,000
Section L Cremation Pathway $1,500 $1,425
          Cremation only 2 people only 3'Wx4 1/2 long
          Lawn Level Marker only
Section  G
          Upright needs 2 or more $2,000 $1,900
          See Inventory
Field of Valor
Per Grave $2,000 $1,900
Veteran Field of Valor - Annex 1         (No choice of location) $2,000 $1,900
Woodlands $1,500 $1,425
          Lawn Level Markers Only
Section  C
          Upright needs 2 or more $1,500 $1,425
          See Inventory

Section L (240-258, 240A, 241A, 242A, 242B, 244A, 245A, 
253A, 256A)
Section L (259,263,267-274)

Section L (275-287)

" No Paid in Full Discounts on Insurance Assignments"
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               LAKESIDE CEMETERY GRAVE PRICES     

January 1, 2026

" No Paid in Full Discounts on Insurance Assignments"
Cremation Spaces- Sec. E
          3 x 3 - two cremations only $600 $570
Cremation Spaces- Sec I
          Lawn level grey granite only in a marker guard $900 $855
          One or two cremation interments

Feature Property Sold by Square Foot
$40 Per 
Sq. Ft.

$38 Per Sq. 
Ft.

Mecca -  M
          Monolith/Monument/Slant Face/Lawnlevel $1,500 $1,425
                                     Infant Graves - $200 $190
Section  F                                                               Each Grave $125 $100
          At Need or Pre-Need.  Lawn Level only
Section  RR                                                Each Grave $2,500 $2,375
          Slant Face or Lawn Level on Single Grave
          Monument privilege on two graves or more
Section  2 Infant Graves 2' x 3' $200 $190

Woodlands Cremation Section
         Single Grave - Allows 15" x 10"  Grey/Unpolished  Granite $500 $475
         Double Lot - Allows 2' x 1'  Dbl Grey/Unpolished Granite $1,000 $950

         Green Granite Feature Bench A & D  Incising not included $5,000 $4,750
         See Field Engraving        4 cremation graves included
         Feature Bench B for Cenotaph or Scatter Vault. See Field Engraving
         Name, Year and Year Only.  Does not include scattering fee



               LAKESIDE CEMETERY THE "OAKS" PRICES     

January 1, 2026

The Oaks - Green Burial $3,500 $3,325
1 interment per space
Lawn Level granite memorials only

THE "OAKS" COLUMBARIUM Double Single
$5,000 $3,500

THE "OAKS" CREMATION BOULDERS Double Single
$5,500
$4,500 $3,500

THE "OAKS" COMMUNITY CREMATION SCATTERING $2,000

THE "OAKS" COMMUNITY *NOR SCATTERING $5,000

" No Paid in Full Discounts on Insurance Assignments"

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE NICHE PANEL INCISING

Price includes incising of Name - 4 Digit Year of Birth- 4 Digit Year of Death on Obelisk

Price includes incising of Name - 4 Digit Year of Birth- 4 Digit Year of Death on Obelisk

*NOR = Natural Organic Reduction

Mahogany Boulder
Walking Path Boulder

















            MERGED CEMETERIES GRAVE PRICES     
January 1, 2026

Cemetery PRICE
Lancaster Rural Cemetery
Double graves with existing foundation $2,500
Triple graves with existing foundation $3,500
Single grave - Section A-N, R, S & Y $1,000
Section SC - Cremation only $1,500
Graves in Memorial Section - Lawn Level only $1,000
Baby graves with existing foundation $500
Columbarium Niches
Single niche (Does not include incising) $2,500
Double Niche (Does not include incising) $5,000
Cremation Boulder - 11 or 12 $2,400
Cremation Boulder - 14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22 $5,000
Bench Lots (Does not include Bench) $650

Oakwood Cemetery
Sections - 2D - 3D - 4D $3,000
All other Sections $1,500
Columbarium Niches
Single Niche (Does not include incising) $3,500
Double Niche (Does not include incising) $5,000

$1,000
Phelps Meadow (Green Burial) $3,000

All Sections $2,000

Columbarium Niches
Single Niche $3,000
Double  Niche $4,500

Evergreen Lawn Cemetery
All Sections $1,000
Columbarium Niches
Single Niche (Does not include incising) $2,500
Double Niche (Does not include incising) $4,000

Griffins Mills Cemetery
All Sections $1,000

Freedom Cemetery
All Sections $1,000
Columbarium Niches
Single Niche (Does not include incising) $2,500
Double Niche (Does not include incising) $4,000

Freedom Rural Cemetery
All Sections $1,000

Quaker Settlement Cemetery
All Sections $1,000

Attica / Forest Hill Cemetery
All Sections

Clarence Fillmore Cemetery

Prices are Space only and do not include Interment/Inurnment Fees


	Landprices reformated(2)4.13.21



